
2
by Dedik Sulistiawan

Submission date: 02-Apr-2023 01:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2053265221
File name: 2.pdf (293.98K)
Word count: 6591
Character count: 34699



1

2

3

4

5

8

11

14

15

18

18

19

24

30

36

38

41

42

50

52

54



2

3

7

10

10

10

10

22

27

29

33

45



1

28

32

34

44



1

1

7

26 55



1

1

2

2

2

3

5

6

16

20

23

3540

51

53



1

2
2

7

12

20

31

37

48

56



1

6

6

6

8

9

9

16

17

21

25

26

47



1

2

3

5

9

13

15

17

19

21

39

43

46



49





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

bmcpublichealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Musfirah Musfirah, Ahmad Faizal Rangkuti,
Fenni Nurul Khotimah. "Factors influencing
hand washing with soap compliance level
among beach tourism workers", International
Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS), 2022
Publication

journal.fkm.ui.ac.id
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Neeta Baporikar, Rosalia Fotolela.
"Demarketing Tobacco Products Strategy to
Impact Customers for Social Change",
International Journal of Civic Engagement and
Social Change, 2017
Publication

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

Pedro Gilson Silva, Daniel Cardoso Portela
Câmara, Taynãna César Simões, Juliano dos
Santos et al. "Prevalence and Factors
Associated with High Risk for Coronary Events
in the Brazilian Population: Evidence from
Two Household Surveys", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2021
Publication

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Rutgers University, New
Brunswick
Student Paper

daten-quadrat.de
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

R. Amilia Destryana, Anisa Aprilia, Aryo
Wibisono. "Exploring daily diet and physical
activity habit changes associated with COVID-
19 pandemic: A preliminary study in Java", AIP
Publishing, 2023
Publication

Magdalena Górnicka, Małgorzata Ewa
Drywień, Monika A. Zielinska, Jadwiga
Hamułka. "Dietary and Lifestyle Changes
During COVID-19 and the Subsequent
Lockdowns among Polish Adults: A Cross-
Sectional Online Survey PLifeCOVID-19 Study",
Nutrients, 2020
Publication

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

Rina Amelia, Juliandi Harahap, Arlinda Sari
Wahyuni, Isti Ilmiati Fujiati et al. "Analysis of
Community Behavior in Coronavirus Disease-
19 Prevention in Medan", Open Access
Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences, 2020
Publication

Linlin Kang, Yanjiao Wang, Sizhong Xing, Hang
Li, Ching-Wen Chien, Tao-Hsin Tung. "Group-
based trajectory modeling to identify health
beliefs of COVID-19 vaccination and its



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

predictors: A cohort study in China", Human
Vaccines & Immunotherapeutics, 2022
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

aging.jmir.org
Internet Source

jsss.co.id
Internet Source

Anjali Pant, Samuel Scott, Monika Walia,
Purnima Menon, Phuong Nguyen. "Teenage
Birth Leads to Short Stature and Anemia:
Evidence From a Longitudinal Study of 10,000
Girls in India", Current Developments in
Nutrition, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Southern New Hampshire
University - Continuing Education
Student Paper

www.livestrong.com
Internet Source

Addellia Yoma Hastani, Helfi Agustin, Hary
Budiman, Ezza Addini. "Behavior assessment
for non-communicable disease prevention
using the health belief model", Epidemiology
and Society Health Review (ESHR), 2023
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Dora Dessandy Maryantika, Suparna Wijaya.
"Determinants of tax revenue in Indonesia
with economic growth as a mediation
variable", JPPI (Jurnal Penelitian Pendidikan
Indonesia), 2022
Publication

etd.aau.edu.et
Internet Source

kosmospublishers.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repository-tnmgrmu.ac.in
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

www.tobaccoinduceddiseases.org
Internet Source

Jung-Hun An, Sun-Young Lim, Ji-Seol Lee.
"AnalysisabouttheContinuousParticipationBehaviorofDa
19PandemicbyapplyingtheExtendedHealthBeliefModel"
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

Mohammed Khaled Al-Hanawi, Martin
Limbikani Mwale, Noor Alshareef, Ameerah
MN Qattan et al. "



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Psychological Distress Amongst Health
Workers and the General Public During the
COVID-19 Pandemic in Saudi Arabia

", Risk Management and Healthcare Policy,
2020
Publication

storage.googleapis.com
Internet Source

www.romj.org
Internet Source

Pawan Kumar Singh, Ravi Kiran, Rajiv Kumar
Bhatt, Mosab I. Tabash, Alok Kumar Pandey,
Anushka Chouhan. "COVID‐19 pandemic and
transmission factors: An empirical
investigation of different countries", Journal of
Public Affairs, 2021
Publication

Wei Hong, Ru-De Liu, Yi Ding, Jacqueline
Hwang, Jia Wang, Yi Yang. "Cross-Country
Differences in Stay-at-Home Behaviors during
Peaks in the COVID-19 Pandemic in China and
the United States: The Roles of Health Beliefs
and Behavioral Intention", International
Journal of Environmental Research and Public
Health, 2021
Publication

bmjopen.bmj.com



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Internet Source

hal.science
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

wjgnet.com
Internet Source

www.id-press.eu
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

Fakhar Shahzad, Jianguo Du, Imran Khan,
Adnan Fateh, Muhammad Shahbaz, Adnan
Abbas, Muhammad Umair Wattoo. "Perceived
Threat of COVID-19 Contagion and Frontline
Paramedics’ Agonistic Behaviour: Employing a
Stressor–Strain–Outcome Perspective",
International Journal of Environmental
Research and Public Health, 2020
Publication

Issara Siramaneerat. "Perceptions, knowledge
and self-defense behaviors regarding COVID-
19 among employees at Rajamangala
University of Technology Thanyaburi,
Thailand", Journal of Health Research, 2021



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

Publication

Jaesun Wang, Seoyong Kim. "The Paradox of
Conspiracy Theory: The Positive Impact of
Beliefs in Conspiracy Theories on Preventive
Actions and Vaccination Intentions during the
COVID-19 Pandemic", International Journal of
Environmental Research and Public Health,
2021
Publication

Tu Phung Tran, Le Vu Dinh Phi, Diep Thanh
Hoa. "HÀNH VI THỰC HIỆN PHÒNG, CHỐNG
DỊCH COVID-19 CỦA NGƯỜI VIỆT NAM
TRONG THỜI GIAN GIÃN CÁCH XÃ HỘI TOÀN
DÂN: MỘT KHẢO SÁT CẮT NGANG", Tạp chí
Khoa học Đại học Đà Lạt, 2021
Publication

Xiaodong Yang, Lai Wei, Zhiyue Liu.
"Promoting COVID-19 Vaccination Using the
Health Belief Model: Does Information
Acquisition from Divergent Sources Make a
Difference?", International Journal of
Environmental Research and Public Health,
2022
Publication

e-nrp.org
Internet Source

journals.ums.ac.id
Internet Source



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

publichealth.medresearch.in
Internet Source

www.nepjol.info
Internet Source

Imane Berni, Aziza Menouni, Younes Filali
Zegzouti, Marie-Paule Kestemont, Lode
Godderis, Samir El Jaafari. "MAROCOVID:
Snapshot Monitoring of Knowledge and
Perceptions of Safety Behaviors during the
COVID-19 Outbreak in Morocco", International
Journal of Environmental Research and Public
Health, 2021
Publication

Ni Made Utami Dwipayanti, Dinar Saurmauli
Lubis, Ngakan Putu Anom Harjana. "Public
Perception and Hand Hygiene Behavior
During COVID-19 Pandemic in Indonesia",
Frontiers in Public Health, 2021
Publication




